
Bib Name Sex Club Distance

                             522 A Michael Mcinnes Male 4 Miles

766 James Braddon Male Nidd Valley Runners 4 Miles

                              521A Anne Marie Baldock Female 4 Miles

768 Clare Jones Female 4 Miles

755 Stuart Charlton Male 4 Miles

780 Diane Armstrong Female Bentham Beagles 4 Miles

772 Linda Morris Female Bentham Beagles 4 Miles

781 Nicola Lees Female Lonely Goat RC 4 Miles

761 William MacPherson Male 4 Miles

756 Beth MacPherson Female 4 Miles

774 Janet Webster Female Harrogate Tri 4 Miles

765 Coralin Harrison Female 4 Miles

409 Dot Carr Female 4 Miles

352 Sophie Ramplin Female 4 Miles

762 Annette Clarke Female Pudsey Pacers 4 Miles

773 Hilary Wharam Female Horsforth Harriers 4 Miles

404 Gareth Harland Male 8 Miles

494 Karen Bowman Female 8 Miles

743 Ian Storey Male Eccleshill RR 8 Miles

401 Racheal Blake Female 8 Miles

365 Clare Brame Female LG Club 8 Miles

480 Sarah Rawlings Female Eccleshill RR 8 Miles

407 Georgina McGill Female 8 Miles

406 Simon Vickery Male 8 Miles

757 Lindsay Trelford Female Run Mummy Run 8 Miles

434 Serea Meljan Female 8 Miles

442 Janet Bairstow Female 8 Miles

74 Emma Wicks Female Born To Run Netherton 8 Miles

405 Lauren Burns Female 8 Miles

263 Sara Pottes Female 8 Miles

259 Paul Mortimor Male 8 Miles

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

444 Kate Downie F 10KM

270 Alexandrea Gonzales F 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

266 Caroline Smith F 10KM

265 Emma Hardy F 10KM

365 Clare Brame F 10KM

450 Rachel Nard F 10KM

267 Emily Williams F 10KM

283 Caroline Bartrop F 10KM

422 Johanne Holladay F 10KM

403 Claire Austin F 10KM

366 Claire Smyth F 10KM

442 F 10KM

432 Lisa Dowd F 10KM

Fewston Evening Race 1st Sept

Kirkstall 5km and 10Km 24th Aug



300 Kate McIntyre F 10KM

263 Sara Pottes F 10KM

138 Alison Halvorsom F 10KM

433 Sarah Beever F 10KM

434 Serena Meljan F 10KM

923 Tracey Newman F 10KM

226 Christopher Moss M 10KM

126 Andrew Kaye M 10KM

74 Neil Burrows M 10KM

454 Jonathan Bundy M 10KM

455 Jonathan Smith M 10KM

430 Paul Hellewell M 10KM

35 Nigel Taylor M 10KM

33 Mick Lunn M 10KM

264 Kevin Chippendale M 10KM

301 Manuel Reyes M 10KM

431 Chris Wood M 10KM

137 Harold Halvorsom M 10KM

473 David Goodyear M 10KM

429 Martin Dryden M 10KM

259 Paul Mortimer M 10KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

425 Sarah Noutch F 5KM

184 Annie Kisluk F 5KM

840 Liz Bottomley F 5KM

800 Caroline Ridley-Duff F 5KM

520 Ellie Peace F 5KM

515 Cait Hodgson F 5KM

785 Jenny Donavan F 5KM

501 Sam Sugden F 5KM

420 Cat McGuire F 5KM

422 Kate Pankhurst F 5KM

185 Susan Firth F 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

502 Helen Thompson F 5KM

844 Annette Blythe F 5KM

762 Annette Clarke F 5KM

49 Anastasia Lincoln F 5KM

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

423 Ian Storey M 5KM

508 Alistair Walder M 5KM

793 Shaun Richardson M 5KM

801 Rory Ridley-Duff M 5KM

424 Stephen Smales M 5KM

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

187 Ashley Locke M Lonely Goat RC 5KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

Huddersfield 5km and 10km Results 17th August 2021



181 Emer Dudley F Roberttown RR 5KM

195 Theresa Fitzgerald F Born to run Netherton 5KM

840 Liz Bottomley F 5KM

417 Steve Kerrod M Bears 5KM

800 Caroline Ridley-Duff F 5KM

831 Emily Wike F Marsden Racers 5KM

823 Nathan Hurst M Acre Street Runners 5KM

804 Michael Parker M Bears 5KM

184 Annie Kisluk F Eccleshill Road Runners 5KM

183 Hanifa Mahmud F Bears 5KM

825 Helen Macgregor F 5KM

824 Kim Hurst F Acre Street Runners 5KM

833 Ayesha Blacker F Slaithwaite Striders 5KM

841 Jackie Carter F Spenborough RC 5KM

208 Belinda Smith F 5KM

415 Claire Gibson F 5KM

186 Zoe Locke F 5KM

182 Hayley Marsland F ACC Striders 5KM

190 Lynn Westcott f 5KM

188 Carol Parsons F 5KM

418 Michael Gainer M Acre Street 5KM

209 Deborah Bradbrook F 5KM

826 Diane Schofield F Acre Street Runners 5KM

419 Rachel Sutcliffe F 5KM

210 Janet Fretwell F 5KM

809 Nikki Dragicevic F Acre Street Runners 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

416 Rae Tedder F Bears 5KM

819 Nancy Roberts F Acre Street Runners 5KM

822 Nicola Piwowarski F Acre Street Runners 5KM

185 Susan Firth F Dewsbury RR 5KM

828 Samantha Lockwood F 5KM

811 Becky Davies F 5KM

38 Diana Walker F Bears 5KM

28 Fareeha Khawaja F Bears 5KM

226 Christopher Moss M Sheffield RC 10KM

801 Rory Ridley-Duff M 5KM

803 Neil Sutcliffe M Bears 5KM

844 Annette Blythe F Dewsbury RC 5KM

206 Sarah Bain F 5KM

650 Dunstan Gibson M Denby Dale AC 10KM

414 Gina Jagger F 5KM

810 Gillian Grice F 5KM

22 Neil Burrows M Lindley RR 10KM

1105 Andy Mcdonnell M Otley AC 10KM

807 Tracey Williams F 5KM

305 Sean Doyle M Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

35 Nigel Taylor M Halifax Harrier 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

33 Mick Lunn M Lindley RR 10KM



66 Paul Ellis M Lindley RR 10KM

743 Ian Storey M Bingley Harriers 10KM

365 Clare Brame F LG Club 10KM

105 Natalie Shields F Slaithwaite Striders 10KM

27 Chloe Atkins F 10KM

86 Andrew Clarke M Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

627 Paul Needham M Dewsbury RR 10KM

360 Mark Ramskill M Methley 10KM

524 Katherine Huggett F Acre Street Runners 10KM

70 John Stelfox M 10KM

137 Harold Halvorsom M 10KM

283 Caroline Bartrop F 10KM

79 Melanie Fawcett F Slaithwaite Striders 10KM

163 Georgina Haigh F 10KM

480 Sarah Rawlings F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

41 Richard Whale M Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

36 Charlotte Whale F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

474 Angela Addison F Dewsbury 10KM

45 Naomi Butterfield F 10KM

89 Deborah Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

923 Tracey Newman F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

279 Allison Atkins F 10KM

757 Lindsay Trelford F Run Mummy Run 10KM

49 Lindsey Redfearn F 10KM

397 Katie Carr F 10KM

74 Emma Wicks F Born to run Netherton 10KM

649 Gary Moxon M 10KM

1104 Jackie Moxon F Methley 10KM

44 Sarah Watson F 10KM

138 Allison Halvorsom F Hyde Park Harriers 10KM

483 Nicky Evans F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

98 Vicki Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

402 Becky Thurling F 5KM

840 Liz Bottomley F 5KM

800 Caroline Ridley-Duff F 5KM

390 Helen Barber F 5KM

791 Rebecca Palmer F 5KM

841 Jackie Carter F Spenborough RC 5KM

413 Angie Buckle F Spenborough RC 5KM

351 Ceri Gallucci F 5KM

785 Jenny Donavan F 5KM

792 Ann Thornton F 5KM

47 Andrew Kerman F Wharfdale Harriers 5KM

27 Vicki Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

Saltaire 5km and 10km 11th August



765 Coralin Harrison F 5KM

409 Dot Carr F 5KM

801 Rory Ridley-Duff M 5KM

484a Stephen Wood M Roberttown RR 10KM

762 Annette Clarke F Pudsey Pacers 5KM

484b Tom wright M 10KM

492 Jonathan Smith M Roundhay Runners 10KM

509 Dunstan Gibson M Denby Dale AC 10KM

789 Hillary Wharam F Horsforth Harriers 5KM

134 Tony Wever M 5KM

363 Julie Lever F 5KM

519 Steve Clements M 10KM

485 Chris Gill M Bingley Trail Snails 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

49 Anastasia Lincoln F Idle Ac 5KM

522 Ian Gibson M 10KM

490 Philip Lee M Queensbury 10KM

491 Holly Maxwell F 10KM

743 Ian Storey M Bingley Harriers 10KM

365 Clare Brame F LG Club 10KM

495 Claire Newton F Denby Dale AC 10KM

497 Samuel Nicholson M 10KM

488 Martin Fawcett M 10KM

89 Deborah Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

137 Harold Halvorsom M 10KM

507 Stuart Halloway M Go be runners 10KM

471 Patrick Long M 10KM

357 Helen Foster F 10KM

480 Sarah Benn F 10KM

480 Sarah Rawlings F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

742 Alison Rawson F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

86 Andrew Clarke M Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

496 Ian Carnegie M UK Run Chat 10KM

138 Allison Halvorsom F Hyde Park Harriers 10KM

483 Nicky Evans F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

923 Tracey Newman F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

472 Annnie Kisluk F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

402 Becky Thurling F 5KM

840 Liz Bottomley F 5KM

800 Caroline Ridley-Duff F 5KM

390 Helen Barber F 5KM

791 Rebecca Palmer F 5KM

841 Jackie Carter F Spenborough RC 5KM

413 Angie Buckle F Spenborough RC 5KM

Saltaire 5km and 10km 4th August



351 Ceri Gallucci F 5KM

785 Jenny Donavan F 5KM

792 Ann Thornton F 5KM

47 Andrew Kerman F Wharfdale Harriers 5KM

27 Vicki Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

765 Coralin Harrison F 5KM

409 Dot Carr F 5KM

801 Rory Ridley-Duff M 5KM

484a Stephen Wood M Roberttown RR 10KM

762 Annette Clarke F Pudsey Pacers 5KM

484b Tom wright M 10KM

492 Jonathan Smith M Roundhay Runners 10KM

509 Dunstan Gibson M Denby Dale AC 10KM

789 Hillary Wharam F Horsforth Harriers 5KM

134 Tony Wever M 5KM

363 Julie Lever F 5KM

519 Steve Clements M 10KM

485 Chris Gill M Bingley Trail Snails 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

49 Anastasia Lincoln F Idle Ac 5KM

522 Ian Gibson M 10KM

490 Philip Lee M Queensbury 10KM

491 Holly Maxwell F 10KM

743 Ian Storey M Bingley Harriers 10KM

365 Clare Brame F LG Club 10KM

495 Claire Newton F Denby Dale AC 10KM

497 Samuel Nicholson M 10KM

488 Martin Fawcett M 10KM

89 Deborah Clarke F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

137 Harold Halvorsom M 10KM

507 Stuart Halloway M Go be runners 10KM

471 Patrick Long M 10KM

357 Helen Foster F 10KM

480 Sarah Benn F 10KM

480 Sarah Rawlings F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

742 Alison Rawson F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

86 Andrew Clarke M Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

496 Ian Carnegie M UK Run Chat 10KM

138 Allison Halvorsom F Hyde Park Harriers 10KM

483 Nicky Evans F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

923 Tracey Newman F Holmfirth Harriers 10KM

472 Annnie Kisluk F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

794 Becky Thurling F 5KM

Summer Evening Series Race  Slaithwaite 4th Aug



790 Amy Fox F 5KM

788 Stephen Cheeseman M 5KM

795 Robert Peto M 5KM

791 Rebecca Palmer F 5KM

785 Jenny Donavan F 5KM

796 Joe Bell M 5KM

792 Ann Thornton F 5KM

764 Judith Rennison F 5KM

793 Shaun Richardson M 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

789 Hillary Wharam F Horsforth Harriers 5KM

484 Stephen Wood M Roberttown RR 10KM

509 Dunstan Gibson M Denby Dale AC 10KM

497 Hannah Thomas F 10KM

513 Lee Goodridge M Go be runners 10KM

474 Neil Smith M Keighley 10KM

355 Oliver Thomas M Skipton AC 10KM

353 Steve Clements M 10KM

485 Chris Gill M Bingley Trail Snails 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

365 Clare Brame F LG Club 10KM

471 Patrick Long M 10KM

504 Adam Buglass M 10KM

502 Jayne Coates F 10KM

472 Annnie Kisluk F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

482 Gary Morton M 10KM

473 David Goodyear M Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

514 Wayne Gash M Go be runners 10KM

503 Meg Harvey F 10KM

357 Helen Foster F 10KM

510 Gail Bailey F Go be runners 10KM

516 Susan Parker F Go be runners 10KM

480 Sarah Benn F 10KM

508 Kate Alderson F 10KM

366 Claire Smyth F Farsley Flyers 10KM

511 Yvonne Spivey F Go be runners 10KM

507 Stuart Halloway M Go be runners 10KM

512 Beverley Ormondroyd F Go be runners 10KM

517 Charlotte Topliss F Farsley Flyers 10KM

515 Chris Birkenshaw M Go be runners 10KM

518 Jennifer Gardner F Farsley Flyers 10KM

352 Sophie Ramplin F 10KM

470 Helen Walston F Bingley Trail Snails 10KM

799 Susan Black F 5KM 00:43:13

821 Helen Bennett F 5KM 00:43:13

842 Darren Redwick M 5KM 00:43:58

844 Annette Blythe F 5KM 00:44:07

810 Gillian Grice F 5KM 00:44:47

843 Simon Cooper M 5KM 00:45:06

832 Clarke Costello M 5KM 00:45:13



845 Donna Kilburn F 5KM 00:45:13

24 Donna Blackburn F 5KM 00:46:16

807 Tracey Williams F 5KM 00:47:34

822 Nicola Piwowarski F 5KM 00:47:34

813 Julie Lockwood F 5KM 00:47:35

847 Stella Kirkham F 5KM 00:51:08

850 Janet Gregory F 5KM 00:51:10

Bib Name Sex Club Distance

786 Michael Mcinnes M 5KM

787 Ann Marie Balcock F 5KM

794 Becky Thurling F 5KM

790 Amy Fox F 5KM

788 Stephen Cheeseman M 5KM

795 Robert Peto M 5KM

791 Rebecca Palmer F 5KM

785 Jenny Donavan F 5KM

796 Joe Bell M 5KM

792 Ann Thornton F 5KM

764 Judith Rennison F 5KM

793 Shaun Richardson M 5KM

797 Sarah Ellis F 5KM

789 Hillary Wharam F Horsforth Harriers 5KM

484 Stephen Wood M Roberttown RR 10KM

509 Dunstan Gibson M Denby Dale AC 10KM

497 Hannah Thomas F 10KM

513 Lee Goodridge M Go be runners 10KM

474 Neil Smith M Keighley 10KM

355 Oliver Thomas M Skipton AC 10KM

353 Steve Clements M 10KM

485 Chris Gill M Bingley Trail Snails 10KM

494 Karen Bowman F 10KM

365 Clare Brame F LG Club 10KM

471 Patrick Long M 10KM

504 Adam Buglass M 10KM

502 Jayne Coates F 10KM

472 Annnie Kisluk F Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

482 Gary Morton M 10KM

473 David Goodyear M Eccleshill Road Runners 10KM

514 Wayne Gash M Go be runners 10KM

503 Meg Harvey F 10KM

357 Helen Foster F 10KM

510 Gail Bailey F Go be runners 10KM

516 Susan Parker F Go be runners 10KM

480 Sarah Benn F 10KM

508 Kate Alderson F 10KM

366 Claire Smyth F Farsley Flyers 10KM

511 Yvonne Spivey F Go be runners 10KM

507 Stuart Halloway M Go be runners 10KM

512 Beverley Ormondroyd F Go be runners 10KM

Bingley 5km and 10km 27th July



517 Charlotte Topliss F Farsley Flyers 10KM

515 Chris Birkenshaw M Go be runners 10KM

518 Jennifer Gardner F Farsley Flyers 10KM

352 Sophie Ramplin F 10KM

470 Helen Walston F Bingley Trail Snails 10KM



Finish Time

26:52:00

27:02:00

29:40:00

30:55:00

38:36:00

40:20:00

40:20:00

42:43:00

44:00:00

44:00:00

45:00:00

46:40:00

47:12:00

50:00:00

54:30:00

01:01:48

55:48:00

01:02:40

01:05:48

01:06:56

01:08:55

01:21:50

01:23:57

01:23:57

01:24:40

01:26:21

01:26:21

01:28:42

01:44:20

01:44:20

01:44:20

Finish Time

00:43:19

00:46:23

00:47:39

00:49:00

00:51:29

00:51:35

00:53:10

00:54:39

00:56:56

00:59:04

00:59:05

01:01:47

01:02:15

01:02:16

Fewston Evening Race 1st Sept

Kirkstall 5km and 10Km 24th Aug



01:02:34

01:09:44

01:11:13

01:16:27

01:16:27

01:16:28

00:36:37

00:39:39

00:44:28

00:44:38

00:44:46

00:45:53

00:47:08

00:48:01

00:49:55

00:54:12

00:55:36

00:56:12

00:58:47

00:59:06

01:09:42

00:22

00:24:52

00:25:31

00:25:47

00:25:51

00:25:57

00:27:10

00:28:59

00:29:15

00:31:02

00:31:03

00:33:30

00:35:18

00:35:19

00:40:56

00:44:47

00:51:12

00:21:58

00:23:44

00:26:07

00:30:12

00:36:51

00:51:15

Finish Time

00:20:19

00:22:20

00:23:01

Huddersfield 5km and 10km Results 17th August 2021



00:23:07

00:25:03

00:25:47

00:26:07

00:26:15

00:26:40

00:27:11

00:27:13

00:27:26

00:27:57

00:29:44

00:30:08

00:30:12

00:30:21

00:30:34

00:30:52

00:31:00

00:31:02

00:31:05

00:31:09

00:31:17

00:32:48

00:33:28

00:33:31

00:33:38

00:35:03

00:35:36

00:35:37

00:35:49

00:35:49

00:36:01

00:36:22

00:36:25

00:36:33

00:36:43

00:36:56

00:37:51

00:39:22

00:40:05

00:40:09

00:40:19

00:40:35

00:42:09

00:44:06

00:44:38

00:46:42

00:47:45

00:47:57

00:48:04

00:48:41



00:50:01

00:50:18

00:51:21

00:52:33

00:53:00

00:53:21

00:53:39

00:53:40

00:56:18

00:56:28

00:56:39

00:57:43

00:58:13

00:59:05

00:59:19

01:00:39

01:01:03

01:01:06

01:03:06

01:04:23

01:04:28

01:04:49

01:05:11

01:05:51

01:06:30

01:06:32

01:08:51

01:08:52

01:10:13

01:16:07

01:30:18

01:30:25

Actual Time

00:19:47

00:22:37

00:24:59

00:25:14

00:25:42

00:27:14

00:27:48

00:28:16

00:28:17

00:28:53

00:29:38

00:30:30

00:30:45

00:31:59

00:34:10

Saltaire 5km and 10km 11th August



00:34:45

00:36:17

00:38:04

00:38:40

00:41:17

00:41:53

00:42:01

00:43:07

00:44:35

00:46:56

00:46:56

00:47:27

00:48:00

00:48:21

00:52:21

00:52:30

00:52:41

00:52:43

00:52:57

00:53:05

00:53:20

00:53:32

00:54:22

00:55:52

00:58:15

00:59:10

00:59:58

01:01:16

01:02:24

01:04:18

01:04:18

01:07:30

01:09:15

01:19:12

01:28:31

01:28:35

01:28:40

Actual Time

00:19:47

00:22:37

00:24:59

00:25:14

00:25:42

00:27:14

00:27:48

00:28:16

00:28:17

Saltaire 5km and 10km 4th August



00:28:53

00:29:38

00:30:30

00:30:45

00:31:59

00:34:10

00:34:45

00:36:17

00:38:04

00:38:40

00:41:17

00:41:53

00:42:01

00:43:07

00:44:35

00:46:56

00:46:56

00:47:27

00:48:00

00:48:21

00:52:21

00:52:30

00:52:41

00:52:43

00:52:57

00:53:05

00:53:20

00:53:32

00:54:22

00:55:52

00:58:15

00:59:10

00:59:58

01:01:16

01:02:24

01:04:18

01:04:18

01:07:30

01:09:15

01:19:12

01:28:31

01:28:35

01:28:40

Time

00:21:01

00:23:44

00:25:45

Summer Evening Series Race  Slaithwaite 4th Aug



00:25:59

00:27:02

00:29:29

00:31:33

00:31:55

00:32:34

00:33:26

00:33:39

00:33:57

00:36:16

00:48:31

00:39:13

00:41:19

00:42:19

00:42:19

00:44:40

00:48:53

00:49:07

00:49:45

00:50:47

00:54:21

00:54:40

00:54:49

00:54:53

00:56:25

00:56:25

00:58:13

00:59:00

01:00:21

01:00:29

01:00:33

01:01:40

01:03:23

01:03:24

01:03:37

01:03:37

01:04:18

01:05:53

01:05:56

01:08:31

01:19:49

01:26:31

01:26:33



Time

00:21:01

00:23:44

00:25:45

00:25:59

00:27:02

00:29:29

00:31:33

00:31:55

00:32:34

00:33:26

00:33:39

00:33:57

00:36:16

00:48:31

00:39:13

00:41:19

00:42:19

00:42:19

00:44:40

00:48:53

00:49:07

00:49:45

00:50:47

00:54:21

00:54:40

00:54:49

00:54:53

00:56:25

00:56:25

00:58:13

00:59:00

01:00:21

01:00:29

01:00:33

01:01:40

01:03:23

01:03:24

01:03:37

01:03:37

01:04:18

01:05:53

Bingley 5km and 10km 27th July



01:05:56

01:08:31

01:19:49

01:26:31

01:26:33


